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Pam Belluck
The New York Times – No article at this time

Michelle Roberts
BBC News - http://www.bbc.com/news/health-38220670 

Molly Webster
New York Public Radio - http://www.radiolab.org/story/bringing-gamma-back/

Ed Yong
The Atlantic - https://www.theatlantic.com/science/archive/2016/12/beating-alzheimers-with-brain-waves/509846/

Melissa Healey 
LA Times (Seattle Times Picked up LA Times Story)- http://www.latimes.com/science/sciencenow/la-sci-sn-led-lights-alzheimers-plaques-20161206-story.html

Jamie Ducharme
Boston Magazine - http://www.bostonmagazine.com/health/blog/2016/12/07/led-lights-alzheimers/

Hannah Devlin
Guardian - https://www.theguardian.com/science/2016/dec/07/strobe-lighting-provides-a-flicker-of-hope-in-the-fight-against-alzheimers

Sarah Knapton
The Telegraph - http://www.telegraph.co.uk/shooting/2016/12/07/could-flickering-lights-halt-even-reverse-alzheimers-disease/

Robert Weisman
Boston Globe - https://www.bostonglobe.com/business/2016/12/07/led-technology-from-mit-used-startup-working-alzheimer-treatment/Kbdjp9WvfoPLfC1bNhvGOI/story.html


Ashley Taylor
The Scientist - http://www.the-scientist.com/?articles.view/articleNo/47682/title/Toward-Treating-Alzheimer-s-Disease-with-Brain-Waves/

Colin Fernandez
Daily Mail - http://www.dailymail.co.uk/health/article-4010392/Could-cure-Alzheimer-s-disease-Flickering-LED-lights-reduce-toxic-clumps-brain.html




John von Radowitz 
Independent UK - http://www.independent.co.uk/life-style/health-and-families/health-news/alzheimers-treatment-flickering-lights-professor-li-huei-tsai-mit-health-a7461716.html

Clive Cookson
Financial Times - https://www.ft.com/content/9366e088-bc98-11e6-8b45-b8b81dd5d080

Laura Sanders
Science News - https://www.sciencenews.org/article/brain-waves-show-promise-against-alzheimers-protein-mice


Gwyneth Zakaib
Alzforum - http://www.alzforum.org/news/research-news/flashy-treatment-synchronizes-neurons-lowers-av-mice
























Minor Media 

Junya Yabuuchi
NHK - No article at this time

Nuala Moran
BioWorld Today - http://www.bioworld.com/content/flicker-hope-alzheimer%E2%80%99s-mit-team-reduces-beta-amyloid-plaques-mice-light-therapy-0

Henrik Prætoius
Experimentarium – Nothing at this time

Roser Reyner
La Vanguardia - http://www.lavanguardia.com/ciencia/cuerpo-humano/20161208/412468519023/restaurar-actividad-electrica-cerebro-reduce-alzheimer-amiloide-luz.html


Guillermo Ximenis
Agencia EFE – no article at this time

Jersey Evening Post - http://jerseyeveningpost.com/news/uk-news/2016/12/07/flickering-light-in-eyes-could-form-basis-of-alzheimers-treatment-study-shows/

Pat Hagan
The Sun - https://www.thesun.co.uk/living/2350429/flashing-lights-could-stop-alzheimers-disease-in-its-tracks/

Michael Torrice
Chemical & Engineering News - No article at this time

Roland Pease
BBC – No article/audio at this time 

Carey Goldberg
WBUR - http://www.wbur.org/radioboston/2016/12/07/mit-flickeringlight-alzheimers


Olivia Wannan
Optometry Today - https://www.aop.org.uk/ot/science-and-vision/technology/2016/12/08/a-view-to-remember


Mathieu Perreault
La Presse – No article at this time

Pulse Headlines - http://www.pulseheadlines.com/led-light-stimulation-treatment-alzheimers/56150/

Jana Howden
Cosmos Magazine - https://cosmosmagazine.com/biology/flashing-light-clears-toxic-brain-protein-in-mice-with-alzheimer-s

Irish Examiner - https://www.irishexaminer.com/examviral/science-world/flickering-light-in-eyes-could-form-basis-of-alzheimers-treatment-434169.html

Science Daily (Uses MIT Press Release) - https://www.sciencedaily.com/releases/2016/12/161207133541.htm


CBS58, Business Wire , Wfmj –local NBC, Business Insider, Yahoo Sports (Cognito Press Release)- http://sports.yahoo.com/news/cognito-therapeutics-launched-exclusive-license-181300029.html

Press Trust India
Business Standard - http://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/flickering-led-lights-could-help-treat-alzheimer-s-116120800496_1.html

Express UK - http://www.express.co.uk/life-style/health/740838/breathrough-Alzheimers-stopped-shining-light-eyes

790 Talk Now - http://790talknow.com/foxfeedspro/details/item_361491/flashing-lights-039-stop-alzheimer-039-s-039/
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